
Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

CHS001 Clauss/Park 7:28 AM 8:43 AM

CHS001 Clauss/Pennsylvania 7:31 AM 8:46 AM

CHS001 Post Blvd/Pennsylvania 7:35 AM 8:50 AM

CHS002 Park/Dorothy 7:34 AM 8:49 AM

CHS002 Park/Bernard 7:39 AM 8:54 AM

CHS003 Roosevelt/Pauline 7:29 AM 8:44 AM

CHS003 Spoganetz/Orchard 7:34 AM 8:49 AM

CHS003 Pekola/Roosevelt (7-11) 7:39 AM 8:54 AM

CHS004 Spoganetz/Orchard 7:29 AM 8:44 AM

CHS004 Trailer Park 7:34 AM 8:49 AM

CHS004 Pennsylvania/Post Blvd. 7:39 AM 8:54 AM

Industrial Sharot/Lafayette 7:50 AM 9:05

SPCHSCMS1 Door To Door Varies add 75 min. to sched

SPCHSCMS2 Door to Door Varies add 75 min. to sched

SPCHSCMS3 Door to Door Varies add 75 min. to sched

Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

CJHS001 Clauss/Park 7:49 AM 9:19 AM

CJHS001 Clauss/Pennsylvania 7:52 AM 9:22 AM

CJHS001 Pennsylvania/Post 7:55 AM 9:25 AM

CJHS002 Park/William 7:44 AM 9:14 AM

CJHS002 Roosevelt/Pauline 7:46 AM 9:16 AM

CJHS002 Trailer Park 7:49 AM 9:19 AM

CJHS002 Spoganetz/Orchard 7:51 AM 9:21 AM

CJHS002 Pekola/Roosevelt (7-11) 7:55 AM 9:25 AM

IND-HS/MS/JHS Sharot/Lafayette 7:49 AM 9:19 AM

SPCJR Door to Door Varies Add 90 min. to sched

CARTERET HIGH SCHOOL 

Delayed Opening hours: 9:15am-2:28pm

Delayed Opening hours 9:50am-2:48pm

CARTERET JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 



Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

CMS001 Clauss/Park 8:16 AM 9:36 AM

CMS001 Clauss/Pennsylvania 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

CMS001 Pennsylvania/Post Blvd. 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

CMS002 Park/Bernard 7:50 AM 9:10 AM

CMS002 Park/Dorothy 7:55 AM 9:15 AM

CMS002 Pekola/Roosevelt (7-11) 7:58 AM 9:18 AM

CMS003 Roosevelt/Pauline 8:00 AM 9:20 AM

CMS003 Trailer Park 8:03 AM 9:23 AM

CMS003 Spoganetz/Orchard 8:06 AM 9:26 AM

Industrial Industrial/Lafayette 7:50 AM 9:10 AM

SPCHSCMS1 Door To Door Varies Add 75 min. to sched

SPCHSCMS2 Door to Door Varies Add 75 min. to sched

SPCHSCMS3 Door to Door Varies Add 75 min. to sched

Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

Gray-NHSBIL2 Terminal/Lowell 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

Gray-NHSBIL2 Roosevelt/Pershing 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

Gray-NHSBIL2 Roosevelt/Essex 8:21 AM 9:41 AM

Gray-NHSBIL2 Roosevelt/Middlesex 8:24 AM 9:44 AM

Gold Industrial/Lafayette 8:00 AM 9:15 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Trailer Park 7:50 AM 9:10 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Bernard/Roosevelt 7:53 AM 9:13 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Clauss/Skitka 7:55 AM 9:15 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Etheridge/Roosevelt Ave 7:55 AM 9:15 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Pennsylvania/Post Blvd 7:57 AM 9:17 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Wedgewood Drive 7:58 AM 9:18 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Tennyson/Monroe 7:59 AM 9:19 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Hermann Ave/Washington 8:05 AM 9:25 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 E.Cherry/Harrison 8:05 AM 9:25 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Jackson/Chestnut 8:10 AM 9:30 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Colgan/Wortylko 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Poplar/Hagaman 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Coolidge/Pine 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Coolidge/Willow 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

Gray-NHSBIL1 Pershing/Washington 8:24 AM 9:44 AM

CARTERET MIDDLE SCHOOL

Delayed Opening hours 9:50am-2:48pm

NATHAN HALE SCHOOL 

Delayed Opening hours 9:50am-2:48pm



Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

BLUE Poplar/Hagaman 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

BLUE Sycamore/Sumutka 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

BLUE Donovan/Poplar 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

BLUE Jackson/Markowitz 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

BLUE Chestnut/Jackson 8:25 AM 9:45 AM

GREEN Fillmore/E. Cherry 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

GREEN Oak/Tyler 8:18 AM 9:38 AM

GREEN Jackson/Oak 8:19 AM 9:39 AM

GREEN Carteret/Fillmore 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

LIGHTBLUE Holmes/Lexington 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

LIGHTBLUE Whitman/Longview 8:18 AM 9:38 AM

LIGHTBLUE Wedgewood Apts. 8:25 AM 9:45 AM

ORANGE Tennyson/Sunset 8:18 AM 9:38 AM

ORANGE Monroe/Patrick 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

ORANGE Harrison/Swarthmore 8:25 AM 9:45 AM

PINK Tennyson/Sunset 8:18 AM 9:38 AM

PINK Monroe/Patrick 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

PINK Harrison/Swarthmore 8:25 AM 9:45 AM

RED Poplar/Hagaman 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

RED Sycamore/Sumutka 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

RED Donovan/Poplar 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

RED Jackson/Markowitz 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

RED Chestnut/Jackson 8:24 AM 9:44 AM

RED Jackson/Carteret 8:26 AM 9:46 AM

TAN Mary/Washington 8:12 AM 9:32 AM

TAN Heald/Hermann 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

YELLOW Fillmore/E. Cherry 8:22 AM 9:42 AM

YELLOW Herman/Washington 8:25 AM 9:45 AM

MINBIL1 Washington/Longfellow 8:15 AM 9:35 AM

MINBIL1 Essex/Roosevelt 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

MINBIL1 Carteret Ave/Longfellow 8:17 AM 9:37 AM

MINBIL1 Lefferts/Roosevelt 8:20 AM 9:40 AM

SPMIN1 Door To Door 7:55 AM Add 80 min. to sched

SPMIN2 Door to Door 7:55 AM Add 80 min. to sched

MINUE SCHOOL

Delayed Opening hours 9:50am-2:48pm



Route ID Bus Stop Regular Time Delayed Time

Gold Bristol Station 8:00 AM 9:15 AM

Gold Sharot/Lafayette 8:10 AM 9:30 AM

SPCOL1 Door to Door 7:55 AM Add 80 min. to sched

SPCOL2 Door to Door 8:00 AM Add 80 min. to sched

SPCOL3 door to door 8:00 AM Add 80 min. to sched

Delayed Opening hours 9:50am-2:48pm

COLUMBUS SCHOOL


